
Nash/Edgecombe/Wilson UCC Meeting 

December 15, 2020 

Attendance 

 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Tami Stout, NC811, 336-601-8644 tami@nc811.org, 

Butch Zdelar, NCDOT, 2526406437, fzdelar@ncdot.gov 

Parrish Reddick-NC811,  336-707-4528,  parrish@c811.org 

Ryan Spurrell-PNG/Duke (252) 377-5846 Ryan.Spurrell@Duke-Energy.com 

Ray Hudson- Piedmont 252-343-1817 Ray.hudson@duke-energy.com 

John Hughs – PNG 

Shirley Bryd – City of Wlson 

mailto:Ray.hudson@duke-energy.com

